
 
 
 

Declaration of Conformity 
 
 Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
 Bloomingville A/S  
 Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 
 
 
 

Item no. 82053325 
Item name Abbas Cutting Board, Nature 
Material Mahogany 
Size L29xH2xW24 cm 

 

Photo 

 

 

Compliance of following Regulations 
- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
- 2023/2006/EC Good Manufacturing Practice 
- 2001/95/EC General Product Safety Directive 
- 2005 General Product Safety Regulations UK 
- REACH EU Regulation 1907/2006 & UK REACH 

 
 

 
By following Standards 
- EN 717-3:1996 / CPSD-AN-00062-MTHD – Formaldehyde release in wood 
- Solvent extraction / GC-MS analysis / CPSD-AN-00051-MTHD – Polychlorinated biphenyls (PCB). 
- §64 LFGB B 82.02-8:2001 – Pentachlorophenol PCP. 
  
   
 

 Test Report: 
 No. (7121)287-0272 
 Date: 15-10-2021 
  

 

 

 
 
WARNINGS 

 
 

Conditions of use 
Wipe off before use. 
 

   Food approved. 
 

 
 

 
 
13-08-2024 Ikast – DK 
Cecilie Lau 
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant 

 
 


